
LAST NAME FIRST NAME, MI NOTES STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE NO

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

SA Hampton Amy MODOT-Central 
Office

601 W. Main St. Jefferson City, MO 65101 amy.hampton@modot.mo.gov 573-751-4605

SA Wankum Lois MODOT-Central 
Office

1913 Williams St. Jefferson City, MO lois.wankum@modot.mo.gov 573-298-6090

SA Cernea Susan MODOT-Northeast 
District

1711 Highway 61 S. Hannibal, MO 63401 susan.cernea@modot.mo.gov 573-248-2474

SA Wilson Amy MODOT-Central 
Office

601B W. Main St. Jefferson City, MO amy.wilson@modot.mo.gov 573-526-3451

SA Kaiser Dana MODOT-Central 
Office

105 W.Capitol Jefferson City, MO dana.kaiser@modot.mo.gov 573-751-2803

SA Jorgensen Jennifer MODOT-Central 
Office

105 W.Capitol Avenue, Po 
Box 270

Jefferson City, MO 65102 Jennifer.Jorgensen@modot.mo.gov 573-751-2824

SA Butner Jennifer MODOT-Northeast 
District

1711 Highway 61 S. Hannibal, MO 63401 Jennifer.Butner@modot.mo.gov 660-385-8204
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*SA = SIGNATURE AUTHORITY

AA = APPOINTING AUTHORITY

POC = POINT OF CONTACT
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SA Groenda Janet MODOT-Northeast 
District

1711 Highway 61 S. Hannibal, MO 63401 janet.groenda@modot.mo.gov 573-248-2617

SA Bailey Amy MODOT-Central 
Office/Information 
Systems

601 W. Main Jefferson City, MO 65101 amy.bailey@modot.mo.gov 573-522-5558

AA Taylor Timothy MODOT-Central 
Office

105 W. Capitol Ave. Jefferson City, MO timothy.taylor@modot.mo.gov 573-526-2661

AA Adrian Harry "Evan" MODOT-Statewide 830 MoDOT Dr Jefferson City, MO 65102 harry.adrian@modot.mo.gov 573-751-4547
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